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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Najlepszy zawodnik st. dowolny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 05614 1336 2
2. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 01605 1121 2
3. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 01605 1111 2
4. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 00109 1110 2
5. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 05614 1058 2
6. ZUZANIUK Igor 04 01403 996 2
7. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 07714 951 2
8. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 00101 930 2
9. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 04 00603 871 2

10. BANASIK Samuel 04 03714 810 2
11. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 01605 750 2
12. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 03214 659 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 03903 1217 2
2. MRÓZ Adam 03 02503 1086 2
3. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 05614 1069 2
4. SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 00101 1058 2
5. ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 05614 1036 2
6. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 02503 831 2
7. POGODA Filip 03 02503 794 2
8. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 03 02503 772 2
9. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 02503 677 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 09514 1253 2
2. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 05614 1246 2
3. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 05614 1212 2
4. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 07614 1139 2
5. RUTA Kamil 02 05614 1075 2
6. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 09514 1043 2
7. CHEŁSTOWSKI Maciej 02 09514 1041 2
8. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 00203 1004 2
9. KIJEK Wiktor 02 04711 987 2

10. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 07714 975 2
11. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 09514 965 2
12. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 09514 933 2
13. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 00101 914 2
14. CZAJKA Marcel 02 09514 901 2
15. ŁOBODA Jakub 02 01403 883 2
16. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 09514 859 2
17. CZERWIŃSKI Kacper 02 01314 679 2
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 00 03805 1512 2
2. PAWLACZYK Patryk 00 01605 1331 2
3. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 00213 1275 2
4. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 01514 1260 2
5. FIKS Krzysztof 00 01605 1252 2
6. DEJNEŻENKO Daniel 00 00914 1226 2
7. KONCKI Bartłomiej 01 00603 1203 2
8. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 00107 1174 2
9. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 09514 1144 2

10. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 02608 1118 2
11. SZAL Mateusz 00 00107 1099 2
12. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 04614 959 2
13. DADOS Aleksander 01 00603 931 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 00116 1606 2
2. STOKOWSKI Kacper 99 05114 1523 2
3. KRASKA Jakub 00 03805 1512 2
4. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 05114 1464 2
5. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 03805 1460 2
6. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 02305 1449 2
7. DUBIEL Adam 93 00114 1396 2
8. KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 00114 1349 2
9. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 05614 1336 2

10. PAWLACZYK Patryk 00 01605 1331 2
11. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 00114 1293 2
12. JURA Maciej 96 00601 1278 2
13. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 00213 1275 2
14. WLAZŁOWSKI Damian 99 00914 1264 2
15. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 01514 1260 2
16. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 09514 1253 2
17. FIKS Krzysztof 00 01605 1252 2
18. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 05614 1246 2
19. DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 05114 1233 2
20. DEJNEŻENKO Daniel 00 00914 1226 2
21. JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 03903 1217 2
22. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 05614 1212 2
23. KONCKI Bartłomiej 01 00603 1203 2
24. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 00107 1174 2
25. ZUBIK Stanisław 01 09514 1144 2
26. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 07614 1139 2
27. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 01605 1121 2
28. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 02608 1118 2
29. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 01605 1111 2
30. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 00109 1110 2
31. SZAL Mateusz 00 00107 1099 2
32. MRÓZ Adam 03 02503 1086 2
33. RUTA Kamil 02 05614 1075 2
34. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 05614 1069 2
35. SKRZYPIEC Wojciech 96 00101 1064 2
36. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 05614 1058 2

SZYMCZAK Szymon 03 00101 1058 2
38. KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 09514 1043 2
39. CHEŁSTOWSKI Maciej 02 09514 1041 2
40. ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 05614 1036 2
41. SZUSTAK Hubert 99 07614 1006 2
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42. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 00203 1004 2
43. ZUZANIUK Igor 04 01403 996 2
44. KIJEK Wiktor 02 04711 987 2
45. WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 07714 975 2
46. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 09514 965 2
47. CICHOCKI Maciej 00 04614 959 2
48. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 07714 951 2
49. SOBÓL Przemysław 02 09514 933 2
50. DADOS Aleksander 01 00603 931 2
51. CALIŃSKI Aleksy 04 00101 930 2
52. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 00101 914 2
53. CZAJKA Marcel 02 09514 901 2
54. ŁOBODA Jakub 02 01403 883 2
55. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 04 00603 871 2
56. BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 09514 859 2
57. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 02503 831 2
58. BANASIK Samuel 04 03714 810 2
59. POGODA Filip 03 02503 794 2
60. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 03 02503 772 2
61. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 01605 750 2
62. CZERWIŃSKI Kacper 02 01314 679 2
63. STACHARSKI Dominik 03 02503 677 2
64. CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 03214 659 2


